Fan Arrays
Models HPA and MOA
Direct Drive
December
2023
2
®
Fan arrays are designed and engineered to provide superior performance and reliability in commercial or

test is kept on file at the factory for future reference. A copy of
the test report is available upon request.
Model Number Codes:
HPA - 18 - 95 - S - B 750
Motor HP
150 = 15   400 = 40
200 = 20   500 = 50
250 = 25   600 = 60
300 = 30   750 = 75
Motor RPM
A = 1770
B = 1170
M = 3500
Model
Housed Plenum Array
Wheel Size
15-36
Wheel Width
50-100
Housing Size
C = Compact
S = Standard
L = Large
Model Codes and Vibration
The following vibration limits apply to an assembled fan
tested in Greenheck’s factory.
Fan Category
Rigidly Mounted
in./s
Flexibly Mounted
in./s
BV-1 .50 .60
BV-2 .20 .30
BV-3 .15 .20
BV-4 .10 .15
BV-5 .08 .10
MOA - 560
Model
Modular Open Array
Wheel Size (mm)
15-36
11
®Fan Array Offering
HPA – a direct drive plenum fan mounted inside a sound attenuating housing,
designed and engineered to provide superior performance and reliability in
commercial and industrial applications. Model HPA can be used as a single fan in
a sound critical application or in parallel to construct a fan array system. The HPA
features a modular design with a structural housing that allows multiple modules
to stack side-by-side and on top of one another to form an array
or fan wall. Typical applications include packaged, built-up and
custom air handlers, general supply and return systems and
retrofit projects.
MOA – an optimized array configuration designed for a user’s width and height.
Construction of the MOA is galvanized panels that are lightweight and easy to
handle, ideal for retrofit or new build-up applications. The array ships knocked
down for easy build-up and installation on the jobsite; each component is
manageable without special rigging or lifting. The modular array is a factory-wired
and programmed turnkey package with integrated controls. The built-in Carel®
controller takes a BMS signal providing a set point and manages
the array to provide performance even with the loss of a fan. An
optional touch screen for user interface is also available.
Maximum Volume 45,000 cfm
Maximum Pressure 7 in. wg
AMCA FEI, Sound and Air Performance
Configurable Height
Configurable Width